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2025 Summer Pentathlon - 6/28/2025

Results - Summer Pentathlon
 
Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  81 20.93Washington, Sloane A
OFB  82 22.94Arellano, Grace B
OFB  83 24.29Winner, Myla J
St Clair  84 24.95Kelley, Emma
OFB  75 27.25Mckinney, Presley
WPST-ZZ  86 29.90Ebeler, Violet L
HS-MW  77 36.27Rankin, Abbie M
TT-MW  88 36.58Jobe, Lynlee C
HS-MW  89 37.51Wilson, Cheyenne E
WPST-ZZ  710 38.27Helton, Izzy M
HS-MW  811 48.94Buck, Brielle or Bri R
St Clair  612 53.46Kelley, Molly
HS-MW  7--- DQMcGinley, Anna M
WPST-ZZ  6--- DQKnysak, Addison P

 
Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
St Clair  81 24.66Neville, Wyatt
OFB  82 25.44Veile, Wesley
WPST-ZZ  83 28.15Darr, Brooks P
Hurricanes  84 29.68Meyer, Jude
HS-MW  85 34.76Thompson, Lucas O
WPST-ZZ  7--- DQKnysak, James E
St Clair  6--- DQMichael, Henry

 
Event 3  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Hurricanes 101 16.72Meyer, Cameron
TT-MW 102 17.59Nanney, Taylor J
HS-MW  93 17.78Giuffre, Brynn E
Unattached 104 17.84Forman, Josie
Hurricanes 105 18.89Bujnak, Lily
OFB 106 19.50Rasmussen, Elizabeth G
Unattached 107 21.78Copeland, Macy
OFB  98 22.59Weber, Liya
WPST-ZZ  99 23.14Helton, Emma S
HS-MW 1010 23.40McGinley, Charlotte B
HS-MW 1011 25.72Ferrell, Genevieve C
OFB 1012 26.64Haak, Mayze
HS-MW 1013 26.76Hackethal, Morgan E
WPST-ZZ  914 26.91Phegley, Shelby R
HS-MW  915 28.07Tarasuik, Emma R
OFB  916 29.77Twigg, Claire
WPST-ZZ  917 29.95Swan, Vivian J
WPST-ZZ 1018 30.75Zellerman, Nora S
OFB 1019 31.53Kinnear, Kendall R
HS-MW 1020 33.82Saylor, Peyton R
HS-MW  921 33.83Hollenkamp, Lenore A
CL 1022 41.13Becker, Brooklyn
TT-MW 1023 52.67Menning, Savanah J

 
Event 4  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 101 18.53Phelps, Sawyer E
WPST-ZZ 102 19.21Darr, Everett M
Hurricanes 103 19.70Sena, Micah

OFB  94 19.93Mueller, Preston
HS-MW 105 20.14Abraham, Odin E
HS-MW 106 20.21Thomason, Caleb B
SQUID 107 21.57Rothermich, Andrew
HS-MW  98 23.66Poss, Harrison H
WPST-ZZ  99 24.03Wiemerslage, Eli J
Clippers  910 30.50Metzger, Will
WPST-ZZ  911 32.07Higgerson, Elliot J
HS-MW  912 32.87Rankin, James M

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Unattached 111 37.15Forman, Ellie
HS-MW 112 38.43Giuffre, Veronica W
HS-MW 123 38.78Tarasuik, Grace E
HS-MW 114 40.19Barnett, Rylee A
OFB 125 40.51Moore, Cori R
WPST-ZZ 116 43.46Ebeler, Samantha J
Unattached 117 43.85Connell, Eleanor
WPST-ZZ 128 45.01Wiemerslage, Claire V
WPST-ZZ 119 45.98Tragesser, Lily M
OFB 1110 46.14Arellano, Hope B
OFB 1211 47.91Collier, Quinn M
WPST-ZZ 1212 49.06Kriete, Brianna R
Unattached 1213 49.13Kruta, Errolyn
Hurricanes 1114 50.00Zacker, Madeleine
HS-MW 1215 50.10Bailey, Ella M
SEA-OZ 1116 51.12McKinley, Stein
Clippers 1117 52.00Metzger, Madalynn
DD 1118 53.15Bates, Reesie
Hurricanes 1119 53.52Henerfauth, Lorelei
WPST-ZZ 1120 54.23House, Clara L
HS-MW 1121 54.52Clements, Corbin J

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TT-MW 121 29.95Nanney, Bob J
HS-MW 122 34.63Hubbard, Lucas D
HS-MW 123 34.84Thomason, Gavin E
HS-MW 124 38.97Moore, Titus R
OFB 125 39.76Boeding, Cavan S
Hurricanes 116 42.77Row, Brock
OFB 127 47.56Wampole, Jacob
SEA-OZ 128 54.59Kinsella, Luke J
Clippers 119 57.75Walker, Owen
OFB 1110 58.70LaMontagne, Elliot C
HS-MW 1211 59.90Elliott, Burke K
OFB 1112 1:01.59Haak, Boaz
Clippers 11--- DQRogers, Grifϐin

 
Event 7  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SEA-OZ 141 33.75Berthe, Katie
WPST-ZZ 142 34.89Davis-Grandcolas, Reese M
CL 133 36.66Wedekemper, Allie Jo
WPST-ZZ 144 37.12Martin, Ellie S
HS-MW 145 38.51Hires, Victoria C
TT-MW 146 38.74Jobe, Melanna P
PD-IL 147 43.17Jones, Lindsay T
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Results - Summer Pentathlon
(Event 7  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterϐly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 148 43.27Hires, Stephanie A
PD-IL 149 43.51Mathes, Lilly
Unattached 1310 45.83Rickman, Aubrey
WPST-ZZ 1411 51.67Sellers, Sophia
HS-MW 1312 54.59Bowman, Melia K
HS-MW 1313 1:20.34Ray, Kaylynn

 
Event 8  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 131 32.54Abraham, Oliver N
OFB 132 33.81Cole, Matthew
Hurricanes 133 34.28Sena, Elijah
Clippers 144 34.60Walker, Ian
WPST-ZZ 135 37.07Vest, Andrew J
HS-MW 136 37.50Thompson, Noah M
WPST-ZZ 137 38.14Wilhelm, Mason J
HS-MW 148 40.38Phelps, Jack M
Clippers 149 43.82Taylor, Evan
WPST-ZZ 1310 52.68Hansel, Isaac W
Clippers 13--- DQRogers, Grady

 
Event 9  Girls 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
DD 191 32.12Nussbaum, Ruby
HS-MW 152 32.88Hubbard, Kallie S
DD 173 35.14Liebmann, Lilly
HS-MW 164 35.56Abraham, Liv A
WPST-ZZ 155 35.57Vest, Kendall G
HS-MW 156 35.70Stephens, Tressa R
CL 187 37.97Jansen, Olivia
HS-MW 178 39.27Embry, Addie
SQUID 159 46.16Rothermich, Ashlyn

 
Event 10  Boys 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 171 27.79Stephens, Tucker
DD 212 29.00Liebmann, Eli
SEA-OZ 163 30.83Stafford, Victor
WPST-ZZ 154 31.12Ebeler, Wyatt M
Unattached 155 31.51Montgomery, Josiah
HS-MW 176 32.52Heepke, Logan B
HS-MW 157 34.28Stopka, Kane R
HS-MW 158 35.46Stopka, Quinn A
PD-IL 169 35.96Roseman, Mason
PD-IL 1610 36.21Jones, Conor M
WPST-ZZ 1611 37.32Hansel, Wyatt L
CL 1612 38.08Jansen, Braden

 
Event 11  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  81 22.51Washington, Sloane A
St Clair  82 24.53Kelley, Emma
OFB  83 25.65Arellano, Grace B
OFB  84 25.75Winner, Myla J
WPST-ZZ  85 26.38Ebeler, Violet L
OFB  76 27.81Mckinney, Presley
WPST-ZZ  77 31.25Helton, Izzy M

HS-MW  78 31.57McGinley, Anna M
HS-MW  89 33.19Wilson, Cheyenne E
TT-MW  810 34.97Jobe, Lynlee C
HS-MW  711 38.09Rankin, Abbie M
WPST-ZZ  812 38.20James, Winter A
HS-MW  513 40.60Poss, Corinne E
St Clair  614 40.76Kelley, Molly
HS-MW  815 41.19Buck, Brielle or Bri R
WPST-ZZ  6--- DQKnysak, Addison P

 
Event 12  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
OFB  81 22.77Veile, Wesley
St Clair  82 24.53Neville, Wyatt
Hurricanes  83 26.62Meyer, Jude
WPST-ZZ  84 26.82Darr, Brooks P
St Clair  65 28.37Michael, Henry
HS-MW  86 30.31Thompson, Lucas O
WPST-ZZ  77 40.53Knysak, James E

 
Event 13  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Hurricanes 101 18.50Meyer, Cameron
Unattached 102 19.48Forman, Josie
OFB 103 19.70Rasmussen, Elizabeth G
Hurricanes 104 19.83Bujnak, Lily
HS-MW  95 20.38Giuffre, Brynn E
TT-MW 106 21.21Nanney, Taylor J
OFB  97 21.81Weber, Liya
Unattached 108 24.15Copeland, Macy
OFB 109 24.70Haak, Mayze
OFB  910 24.72Twigg, Claire
HS-MW  911 25.09Tarasuik, Emma R
HS-MW 1012 25.12Ferrell, Genevieve C
HS-MW 1013 25.27Hackethal, Morgan E
Hurricanes 1014 25.87Rasure, Vivienne
HS-MW 1015 25.88McGinley, Charlotte B
WPST-ZZ  916 26.51Helton, Emma S
WPST-ZZ 1017 26.75Zellerman, Nora S
OFB 1018 26.90Kinnear, Kendall R
WPST-ZZ  919 27.10Swan, Vivian J
HS-MW  920 27.15Hollenkamp, Lenore A
WPST-ZZ  921 27.70Phegley, Shelby R
HS-MW 1022 29.40Saylor, Peyton R
TT-MW 1023 33.28Menning, Savanah J
CL  924 36.64Vaughn, Kinsley
CL 1025 43.21Becker, Brooklyn

 
Event 14  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 101 19.22Abraham, Odin E
WPST-ZZ 102 20.66Darr, Everett M
OFB  93 21.50Mueller, Preston
HS-MW 104 21.63Phelps, Sawyer E
HS-MW 105 21.88Thomason, Caleb B
Hurricanes 106 22.25Sena, Micah
HS-MW  97 23.25Poss, Harrison H
SQUID 108 23.81Rothermich, Andrew
Clippers  99 24.63Metzger, Will
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Results - Summer Pentathlon
(Event 14  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WPST-ZZ  910 27.56Wiemerslage, Eli J
CL  911 27.81Reymond, Wyatt
HS-MW  912 28.63Rankin, James M
WPST-ZZ  913 29.69Higgerson, Elliot J

 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Unattached 111 40.09Forman, Ellie
HS-MW 112 40.99Barnett, Rylee A
OFB 123 41.82Moore, Cori R
HS-MW 114 42.66Giuffre, Veronica W
WPST-ZZ 125 43.77Wiemerslage, Claire V
Unattached 116 43.89Connell, Eleanor
WPST-ZZ 117 45.50Ebeler, Samantha J
OFB 118 46.41Arellano, Hope B
Unattached 129 48.18Kruta, Errolyn
Hurricanes 1110 48.53Zacker, Madeleine
Hurricanes 1111 49.34Henerfauth, Lorelei
WPST-ZZ 1112 51.39House, Clara L
HS-MW 1213 51.42Bailey, Ella M
WPST-ZZ 1214 52.95Kriete, Brianna R
OFB 1215 53.16Collier, Quinn M
Clippers 1116 53.87Metzger, Madalynn
DD 1117 54.01Bates, Reesie
SEA-OZ 1118 56.08McKinley, Stein
Clippers 1119 57.01Elam, Allie
HS-MW 11--- DQClements, Corbin J
HS-MW 12--- DQTarasuik, Grace E
WPST-ZZ 11--- DQTragesser, Lily M

 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TT-MW 121 34.89Nanney, Bob J
HS-MW 122 37.32Hubbard, Lucas D
HS-MW 123 38.51Thomason, Gavin E
HS-MW 124 41.21Moore, Titus R
Hurricanes 115 42.75Row, Brock
OFB 126 43.20Boeding, Cavan S
OFB 127 45.02Wampole, Jacob
Clippers 118 47.67Walker, Owen
OFB 119 51.04LaMontagne, Elliot C
HS-MW 1210 59.01Elliott, Burke K
OFB 1111 59.75Haak, Boaz
Clippers 11--- DQRogers, Grifϐin
SEA-OZ 12--- DQKinsella, Luke J

 
Event 17  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WPST-ZZ 141 36.32Martin, Ellie S
SEA-OZ 142 37.03Berthe, Katie
WPST-ZZ 143 37.56Davis-Grandcolas, Reese M
CL 134 40.07Wedekemper, Allie Jo
Unattached 135 40.42Rickman, Aubrey
HS-MW 146 40.54Hires, Victoria C
PD-IL 147 40.77Mathes, Lilly
TT-MW 148 42.78Jobe, Melanna P
HS-MW 149 43.28Hires, Stephanie A

PD-IL 1410 43.57Jones, Lindsay T
WPST-ZZ 1411 52.00Sellers, Sophia
HS-MW 1312 52.57Bowman, Melia K
HS-MW 1313 1:08.56Ray, Kaylynn

 
Event 18  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 131 33.45Abraham, Oliver N
Clippers 142 34.95Walker, Ian
OFB 133 36.33Cole, Matthew
WPST-ZZ 134 36.95Vest, Andrew J
Hurricanes 135 37.88Sena, Elijah
HS-MW 136 39.66Thompson, Noah M
WPST-ZZ 137 40.38Wilhelm, Mason J
HS-MW 148 44.15Phelps, Jack M
Clippers 149 48.19Taylor, Evan
Clippers 1310 51.06Rogers, Grady
WPST-ZZ 1311 53.59Hansel, Isaac W

 
Event 19  Girls 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
DD 191 32.78Nussbaum, Ruby
HS-MW 152 33.64Hubbard, Kallie S
DD 173 36.83Liebmann, Lilly
HS-MW 154 37.32Stephens, Tressa R
WPST-ZZ 155 38.26Vest, Kendall G
HS-MW 166 38.31Abraham, Liv A
CL 187 40.97Jansen, Olivia
CL 178 44.39Wedekemper, Lilly
SQUID 159 48.35Rothermich, Ashlyn

 
Event 20  Boys 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 171 31.45Stephens, Tucker
DD 212 31.78Liebmann, Eli
SEA-OZ 163 33.00Stafford, Victor
Unattached 154 33.60Montgomery, Josiah
WPST-ZZ 155 34.33Ebeler, Wyatt M
HS-MW 156 35.03Stopka, Quinn A
HS-MW 177 35.18Heepke, Logan B
HS-MW 158 36.59Stopka, Kane R
WPST-ZZ 169 38.33Hansel, Wyatt L
PD-IL 1610 38.38Jones, Conor M
CL 1611 38.56Jansen, Braden
PD-IL 1612 39.75Roseman, Mason

 
Event 21  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  81 25.48Washington, Sloane A
OFB  82 26.65Winner, Myla J
WPST-ZZ  83 27.77Ebeler, Violet L
OFB  84 29.03Arellano, Grace B
St Clair  85 29.71Kelley, Emma
OFB  76 32.34Mckinney, Presley
HS-MW  77 33.50Rankin, Abbie M
WPST-ZZ  78 38.02Helton, Izzy M
TT-MW  89 40.52Jobe, Lynlee C
St Clair  610 46.38Kelley, Molly
HS-MW  8--- DQBuck, Brielle or Bri R
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Results - Summer Pentathlon
(Event 21  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  8--- DQWilson, Cheyenne E
WPST-ZZ  6--- DQKnysak, Addison P
WPST-ZZ  8--- DQJames, Winter A
HS-MW  7--- DQMcGinley, Anna M

 
Event 22  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
OFB  81 25.38Veile, Wesley
St Clair  82 26.25Neville, Wyatt
Hurricanes  83 26.58Meyer, Jude
WPST-ZZ  84 33.25Darr, Brooks P
WPST-ZZ  75 34.59Knysak, James E
HS-MW  86 36.58Thompson, Lucas O
St Clair  67 38.08Michael, Henry

 
Event 23  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Unattached 101 19.66Forman, Josie
Hurricanes 102 21.95Meyer, Cameron
HS-MW  93 23.08Giuffre, Brynn E
OFB  9*4 24.58Weber, Liya
TT-MW 10*4 24.58Nanney, Taylor J
Hurricanes 106 25.32Bujnak, Lily
Unattached 107 26.00Copeland, Macy
OFB 108 26.22Rasmussen, Elizabeth G
HS-MW 109 26.37McGinley, Charlotte B
HS-MW 1010 26.50Hackethal, Morgan E
HS-MW  911 28.09Tarasuik, Emma R
HS-MW  912 29.15Hollenkamp, Lenore A
WPST-ZZ 1013 29.58Zellerman, Nora S
WPST-ZZ  914 29.84Helton, Emma S
WPST-ZZ  915 32.28Swan, Vivian J
WPST-ZZ  916 34.72Phegley, Shelby R
CL  917 34.90Klostermann, Clare
CL  918 36.14Vaughn, Kinsley
TT-MW 1019 45.76Menning, Savanah J
HS-MW 10--- DQFerrell, Genevieve C
HS-MW 10--- DQSaylor, Peyton R
OFB 10--- DQKinnear, Kendall R
OFB 10--- DQHaak, Mayze
Hurricanes 10--- DQRasure, Vivienne
CL 10--- DQBecker, Brooklyn
OFB  9--- DQTwigg, Claire

 
Event 24  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 101 22.07Phelps, Sawyer E
HS-MW 102 22.15Abraham, Odin E
Hurricanes 103 22.89Sena, Micah
SQUID 104 22.93Rothermich, Andrew
WPST-ZZ 105 24.01Darr, Everett M
OFB  96 25.85Mueller, Preston
WPST-ZZ  97 26.72Wiemerslage, Eli J
HS-MW  98 28.68Poss, Harrison H
HS-MW 109 29.07Thomason, Caleb B
Clippers  910 29.15Metzger, Will
HS-MW  911 32.42Rankin, James M

WPST-ZZ  912 33.19Higgerson, Elliot J
 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 111 44.45Barnett, Rylee A
Unattached 112 44.64Forman, Ellie
Unattached 123 44.69Kruta, Errolyn
WPST-ZZ 124 47.38Wiemerslage, Claire V
HS-MW 115 47.90Giuffre, Veronica W
HS-MW 126 48.81Tarasuik, Grace E
OFB 127 51.86Collier, Quinn M
Unattached 118 52.46Connell, Eleanor
Hurricanes 119 52.75Zacker, Madeleine
WPST-ZZ 1110 52.85Tragesser, Lily M
DD 1111 52.94Bates, Reesie
Hurricanes 1112 53.15Henerfauth, Lorelei
OFB 1113 53.32Arellano, Hope B
OFB 1214 53.37Moore, Cori R
WPST-ZZ 1115 55.77Ebeler, Samantha J
Clippers 1116 56.38Metzger, Madalynn
SEA-OZ 1117 1:01.14McKinley, Stein
WPST-ZZ 1218 1:01.65Kriete, Brianna R
WPST-ZZ 1119 1:03.00House, Clara L
HS-MW 1220 1:04.90Bailey, Ella M
Clippers 1121 1:05.33Elam, Allie
HS-MW 1122 1:07.45Clements, Corbin J

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TT-MW 121 33.97Nanney, Bob J
HS-MW 122 40.34Thomason, Gavin E
HS-MW 123 41.16Hubbard, Lucas D
OFB 124 44.51Boeding, Cavan S
OFB 125 45.83Wampole, Jacob
HS-MW 126 48.78Moore, Titus R
OFB 117 53.31LaMontagne, Elliot C
Hurricanes 118 55.72Row, Brock
Clippers 119 1:05.31Walker, Owen
HS-MW 1210 1:06.13Elliott, Burke K
OFB 1111 1:06.71Haak, Boaz
SEA-OZ 1212 1:11.31Kinsella, Luke J
Clippers 11--- DQRogers, Grifϐin

 
Event 27  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WPST-ZZ 141 40.34Davis-Grandcolas, Reese M
SEA-OZ 142 40.97Berthe, Katie
WPST-ZZ 143 43.97Martin, Ellie S
HS-MW 144 45.62Hires, Stephanie A
TT-MW 145 48.89Jobe, Melanna P
HS-MW 136 49.65Bowman, Melia K
HS-MW 147 49.84Hires, Victoria C
Unattached 138 50.40Rickman, Aubrey
PD-IL 149 51.03Jones, Lindsay T
CL 1310 51.65Klostermann, Ava
CL 1311 51.71Wedekemper, Allie Jo
WPST-ZZ 1412 56.89Sellers, Sophia
PD-IL 1413 57.53Mathes, Lilly
HS-MW 1314 1:14.64Ray, Kaylynn
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Results - Summer Pentathlon
 
Event 28  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 131 38.21Abraham, Oliver N
Clippers 142 38.69Walker, Ian
Hurricanes 133 40.71Sena, Elijah
WPST-ZZ 134 41.09Wilhelm, Mason J
HS-MW 135 42.62Thompson, Noah M
HS-MW 146 44.51Phelps, Jack M
OFB 137 44.52Cole, Matthew
Clippers 138 54.32Rogers, Grady
WPST-ZZ 139 54.82Hansel, Isaac W
Clippers 1410 56.84Taylor, Evan
WPST-ZZ 13--- DQVest, Andrew J

 
Event 29  Girls 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 151 37.10Hubbard, Kallie S
DD 192 38.64Nussbaum, Ruby
HS-MW 163 39.35Abraham, Liv A
DD 174 41.27Liebmann, Lilly
HS-MW 155 43.20Stephens, Tressa R
CL 186 43.85Jansen, Olivia
WPST-ZZ 157 47.69Vest, Kendall G
SQUID 158 50.21Rothermich, Ashlyn

 
Event 30  Boys 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 171 33.35Stephens, Tucker
DD 212 33.51Liebmann, Eli
SEA-OZ 163 35.19Stafford, Victor
Unattached 154 39.59Montgomery, Josiah
CL 165 40.63Jansen, Braden
HS-MW 176 40.89Heepke, Logan B
WPST-ZZ 157 41.33Ebeler, Wyatt M
PD-IL 168 41.84Jones, Conor M
WPST-ZZ 169 42.70Hansel, Wyatt L
HS-MW 1510 42.95Stopka, Kane R
HS-MW 1511 44.62Stopka, Quinn A
PD-IL 1612 45.25Roseman, Mason

 
Event 31  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  81 18.76Washington, Sloane A
OFB  82 21.28Winner, Myla J
OFB  83 21.78Arellano, Grace B
St Clair  84 22.53Kelley, Emma
WPST-ZZ  85 23.00Ebeler, Violet L
HS-MW  76 26.02Rankin, Abbie M
TT-MW  87 26.38Jobe, Lynlee C
HS-MW  88 26.98Wilson, Cheyenne E
OFB  79 27.02Mckinney, Presley
HS-MW  710 27.18McGinley, Anna M
WPST-ZZ  711 28.63Helton, Izzy M
WPST-ZZ  612 29.12Knysak, Addison P
WPST-ZZ  813 35.87James, Winter A
St Clair  614 36.64Kelley, Molly
HS-MW  815 38.91Buck, Brielle or Bri R
HS-MW  516 49.81Poss, Corinne E

 
Event 32  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
St Clair  81 19.69Neville, Wyatt
Hurricanes  82 20.21Meyer, Jude
OFB  83 20.84Veile, Wesley
WPST-ZZ  84 22.94Darr, Brooks P
St Clair  65 23.54Michael, Henry
HS-MW  8*6 26.53Thompson, Lucas O
WPST-ZZ  7*6 26.53Knysak, James E

 
Event 33  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Unattached 101 16.09Forman, Josie
Hurricanes 102 16.22Meyer, Cameron
TT-MW 103 17.40Nanney, Taylor J
HS-MW  94 17.43Giuffre, Brynn E
Hurricanes 105 17.51Bujnak, Lily
OFB 106 17.63Rasmussen, Elizabeth G
OFB  97 18.37Weber, Liya
Unattached 108 19.65Copeland, Macy
HS-MW 109 20.00McGinley, Charlotte B
WPST-ZZ  910 20.65Helton, Emma S
WPST-ZZ  911 20.73Swan, Vivian J
HS-MW 1012 21.22Hackethal, Morgan E
OFB  913 21.42Twigg, Claire
HS-MW  914 21.60Tarasuik, Emma R
HS-MW 1015 21.97Ferrell, Genevieve C
OFB 1016 22.03Haak, Mayze
OFB 1017 22.32Kinnear, Kendall R
HS-MW  918 22.34Hollenkamp, Lenore A
WPST-ZZ  919 22.47Phegley, Shelby R
HS-MW 1020 24.75Saylor, Peyton R
Hurricanes 1021 26.38Rasure, Vivienne
WPST-ZZ 1022 28.10Zellerman, Nora S
CL 1023 29.52Becker, Brooklyn
TT-MW 1024 33.25Menning, Savanah J

 
Event 34  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Hurricanes 101 16.91Sena, Micah
HS-MW 102 17.03Abraham, Odin E
HS-MW 103 17.07Phelps, Sawyer E
WPST-ZZ 104 17.52Darr, Everett M
OFB  95 17.63Mueller, Preston
HS-MW 106 17.76Thomason, Caleb B
SQUID 107 18.71Rothermich, Andrew
WPST-ZZ  98 19.47Wiemerslage, Eli J
HS-MW  99 19.68Poss, Harrison H
Clippers  910 21.30Metzger, Will
WPST-ZZ  911 22.27Higgerson, Elliot J
HS-MW  912 25.74Rankin, James M
CL  913 26.59Reymond, Wyatt

 
Event 35  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Unattached 111 32.97Forman, Ellie
HS-MW 112 33.51Barnett, Rylee A
OFB 123 34.61Moore, Cori R
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Results - Summer Pentathlon
(Event 35  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 124 35.16Tarasuik, Grace E
HS-MW 115 35.20Giuffre, Veronica W
WPST-ZZ 126 36.19Wiemerslage, Claire V
Unattached 127 36.91Kruta, Errolyn
Unattached 118 37.65Connell, Eleanor
WPST-ZZ 119 37.87Tragesser, Lily M
WPST-ZZ 1110 37.95Ebeler, Samantha J
OFB 1111 39.31Arellano, Hope B
Hurricanes 1112 39.62Zacker, Madeleine
WPST-ZZ 1213 42.32Kriete, Brianna R
OFB 1214 42.58Collier, Quinn M
Hurricanes 1115 42.76Henerfauth, Lorelei
HS-MW 1116 43.39Clements, Corbin J
Clippers 1117 43.82Metzger, Madalynn
DD 1118 44.23Bates, Reesie
WPST-ZZ 1119 45.51House, Clara L
HS-MW 1220 45.80Bailey, Ella M
SEA-OZ 1121 48.82McKinley, Stein
Clippers 1122 56.37Elam, Allie

 
Event 36  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TT-MW 121 28.31Nanney, Bob J
HS-MW 122 31.37Hubbard, Lucas D
HS-MW 123 32.47Thomason, Gavin E
OFB 124 33.78Boeding, Cavan S
HS-MW 125 35.69Moore, Titus R
OFB 126 36.15Wampole, Jacob
Hurricanes 117 38.06Row, Brock
Clippers 118 38.41Walker, Owen
OFB 119 43.92LaMontagne, Elliot C
OFB 1110 46.44Haak, Boaz
SEA-OZ 1211 47.62Kinsella, Luke J
HS-MW 1212 48.81Elliott, Burke K
Clippers 1113 58.95Rogers, Grifϐin

 
Event 37  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WPST-ZZ 141 31.20Davis-Grandcolas, Reese M
WPST-ZZ 142 31.67Martin, Ellie S
SEA-OZ 143 32.38Berthe, Katie
HS-MW 144 34.30Hires, Victoria C
CL 135 34.44Wedekemper, Allie Jo
Unattached 136 35.37Rickman, Aubrey
TT-MW 147 36.08Jobe, Melanna P
PD-IL 148 36.86Mathes, Lilly
HS-MW 149 36.93Hires, Stephanie A
PD-IL 14*10 37.27Jones, Lindsay T
CL 13*10 37.27Klostermann, Ava
WPST-ZZ 1412 42.66Sellers, Sophia
HS-MW 1313 46.25Bowman, Melia K
HS-MW 1314 57.27Ray, Kaylynn

 
Event 38  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 131 29.59Abraham, Oliver N
Clippers 142 30.49Walker, Ian

OFB 133 30.84Cole, Matthew
Hurricanes 134 31.22Sena, Elijah
HS-MW 135 32.94Thompson, Noah M
WPST-ZZ 136 34.20Wilhelm, Mason J
HS-MW 147 36.09Phelps, Jack M
Clippers 148 39.44Taylor, Evan
Clippers 139 45.82Rogers, Grady
WPST-ZZ 1310 47.01Hansel, Isaac W
WPST-ZZ 13--- DQVest, Andrew J

 
Event 39  Girls 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 151 29.90Hubbard, Kallie S
DD 192 30.25Nussbaum, Ruby
HS-MW 163 32.09Abraham, Liv A
DD 174 32.38Liebmann, Lilly
HS-MW 155 32.53Stephens, Tressa R
WPST-ZZ 156 33.08Vest, Kendall G
CL 187 36.02Jansen, Olivia
SQUID 158 37.09Rothermich, Ashlyn
CL 179 38.44Wedekemper, Lilly

 
Event 40  Boys 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 171 25.94Stephens, Tucker
DD 212 27.81Liebmann, Eli
SEA-OZ 163 28.22Stafford, Victor
Unattached 154 29.93Montgomery, Josiah
HS-MW 15*5 30.71Stopka, Kane R
WPST-ZZ 15*5 30.71Ebeler, Wyatt M
HS-MW 177 30.72Heepke, Logan B
PD-IL 168 31.33Jones, Conor M
HS-MW 159 31.84Stopka, Quinn A
PD-IL 1610 32.34Roseman, Mason
CL 1611 33.52Jansen, Braden
WPST-ZZ 1612 34.02Hansel, Wyatt L

 
Event 41  Girls 8 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  81 1:43.41Washington, Sloane A
St Clair  82 2:00.00Kelley, Emma
OFB  83 2:00.26Winner, Myla J
OFB  84 2:02.94Arellano, Grace B
WPST-ZZ  85 2:15.14Ebeler, Violet L
OFB  76 2:17.38Mckinney, Presley
HS-MW  87 2:39.63Wilson, Cheyenne E
HS-MW  7--- DQRankin, Abbie M
WPST-ZZ  7--- DQHelton, Izzy M
TT-MW  8--- DQJobe, Lynlee C
WPST-ZZ  6--- DQKnysak, Addison P
HS-MW  8--- DQBuck, Brielle or Bri R

 
Event 42  Boys 8 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
OFB  81 1:50.90Veile, Wesley
St Clair  82 1:57.83Neville, Wyatt
WPST-ZZ  83 2:11.03Darr, Brooks P
Hurricanes  84 2:16.40Meyer, Jude
HS-MW  8--- DQThompson, Lucas O
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Results - Summer Pentathlon
(Event 42  Boys 8 & Under 100 SC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WPST-ZZ  7--- DQKnysak, James E

 
Event 43  Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Unattached 101 1:26.16Forman, Josie
Hurricanes 102 1:26.95Meyer, Cameron
TT-MW 103 1:34.00Nanney, Taylor J
HS-MW  94 1:34.21Giuffre, Brynn E
Hurricanes 105 1:36.65Bujnak, Lily
OFB 106 1:38.08Rasmussen, Elizabeth G
Unattached 107 1:45.42Copeland, Macy
OFB  98 1:45.64Weber, Liya
WPST-ZZ  99 2:01.06Helton, Emma S
HS-MW 1010 2:03.24Hackethal, Morgan E
HS-MW 1011 2:05.94McGinley, Charlotte B
HS-MW  912 2:10.15Tarasuik, Emma R
WPST-ZZ  913 2:12.88Phegley, Shelby R
WPST-ZZ  914 2:27.39Swan, Vivian J
WPST-ZZ 1015 2:31.45Zellerman, Nora S
HS-MW  916 2:37.59Hollenkamp, Lenore A
Hurricanes 1017 2:45.25Rasure, Vivienne
TT-MW 1018 3:26.01Menning, Savanah J
HS-MW 10--- DQFerrell, Genevieve C
OFB 10--- DQHaak, Mayze
OFB 10--- DQKinnear, Kendall R
CL 10--- DQBecker, Brooklyn
OFB  9--- DQTwigg, Claire

 
Event 44  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 101 1:32.52Abraham, Odin E
HS-MW 102 1:36.63Phelps, Sawyer E
Hurricanes 103 1:37.01Sena, Micah
OFB  94 1:38.19Mueller, Preston
WPST-ZZ 105 1:38.51Darr, Everett M
SQUID 106 1:50.45Rothermich, Andrew
HS-MW 107 1:53.21Thomason, Caleb B
HS-MW  98 1:58.41Poss, Harrison H
WPST-ZZ  99 2:05.56Wiemerslage, Eli J
HS-MW  910 2:12.59Rankin, James M
WPST-ZZ  911 2:22.47Higgerson, Elliot J
CL  9--- DQReymond, Wyatt
Clippers  9--- DQMetzger, Will

 
Event 45  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Unattached 111 1:23.91Forman, Ellie
HS-MW 112 1:26.44Barnett, Rylee A
HS-MW 113 1:29.77Giuffre, Veronica W
HS-MW 124 1:31.39Tarasuik, Grace E
OFB 125 1:33.58Moore, Cori R
WPST-ZZ 126 1:36.58Wiemerslage, Claire V
Unattached 117 1:37.13Connell, Eleanor
WPST-ZZ 118 1:39.15Tragesser, Lily M
Unattached 129 1:39.19Kruta, Errolyn
OFB 1110 1:39.38Arellano, Hope B
WPST-ZZ 1111 1:41.34Ebeler, Samantha J

OFB 1212 1:44.26Collier, Quinn M
Hurricanes 1113 1:46.39Henerfauth, Lorelei
Hurricanes 1114 1:46.77Zacker, Madeleine
HS-MW 1215 1:48.53Bailey, Ella M
WPST-ZZ 1216 1:48.84Kriete, Brianna R
DD 1117 1:54.29Bates, Reesie
Clippers 1118 1:55.88Metzger, Madalynn
WPST-ZZ 1119 1:56.25House, Clara L
SEA-OZ 1120 1:58.36McKinley, Stein
HS-MW 1121 1:58.53Clements, Corbin J
Clippers 1122 2:28.82Elam, Allie

 
Event 46  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TT-MW 121 1:11.25Nanney, Bob J
HS-MW 122 1:17.64Thomason, Gavin E
HS-MW 123 1:19.04Hubbard, Lucas D
HS-MW 124 1:29.76Moore, Titus R
OFB 125 1:30.52Boeding, Cavan S
OFB 126 1:33.58Wampole, Jacob
Hurricanes 117 1:38.88Row, Brock
OFB 118 1:54.43LaMontagne, Elliot C
SEA-OZ 129 2:05.08Kinsella, Luke J
Clippers 1110 2:06.26Walker, Owen
HS-MW 1211 2:10.38Elliott, Burke K
OFB 1112 2:11.28Haak, Boaz
Clippers 11--- DQRogers, Grifϐin

 
Event 47  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SEA-OZ 141 1:17.84Berthe, Katie
WPST-ZZ 142 1:18.39Davis-Grandcolas, Reese M
WPST-ZZ 143 1:21.90Martin, Ellie S
HS-MW 144 1:29.13Hires, Victoria C
HS-MW 145 1:31.96Hires, Stephanie A
Unattached 136 1:32.85Rickman, Aubrey
TT-MW 147 1:33.50Jobe, Melanna P
PD-IL 148 1:37.17Jones, Lindsay T
PD-IL 149 1:38.70Mathes, Lilly
HS-MW 1310 1:51.45Bowman, Melia K
WPST-ZZ 1411 1:54.80Sellers, Sophia
HS-MW 1312 2:41.39Ray, Kaylynn
CL 13--- DQWedekemper, Allie Jo

 
Event 48  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 131 1:12.51Abraham, Oliver N
Clippers 142 1:17.52Walker, Ian
OFB 133 1:19.08Cole, Matthew
Hurricanes 134 1:21.02Sena, Elijah
WPST-ZZ 135 1:23.92Wilhelm, Mason J
HS-MW 136 1:25.02Thompson, Noah M
WPST-ZZ 137 1:25.33Vest, Andrew J
Clippers 148 1:49.08Taylor, Evan
Clippers 139 1:52.09Rogers, Grady
WPST-ZZ 1310 1:55.28Hansel, Isaac W
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Results - Summer Pentathlon
 
Event 49  Girls 15 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
DD 191 1:11.94Nussbaum, Ruby
HS-MW 152 1:12.72Hubbard, Kallie S
HS-MW 163 1:18.19Abraham, Liv A
DD 174 1:18.58Liebmann, Lilly
HS-MW 155 1:22.20Stephens, Tressa R
WPST-ZZ 156 1:24.88Vest, Kendall G
CL 187 1:26.89Jansen, Olivia
HS-MW 178 1:30.99Embry, Addie
SQUID 159 1:41.13Rothermich, Ashlyn

 
Event 50  Boys 15 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 171 1:06.26Stephens, Tucker
DD 212 1:06.83Liebmann, Eli
SEA-OZ 163 1:14.38Stafford, Victor
WPST-ZZ 154 1:15.94Ebeler, Wyatt M
HS-MW 175 1:16.58Heepke, Logan B
HS-MW 156 1:17.71Stopka, Kane R
Unattached 157 1:17.75Montgomery, Josiah
HS-MW 158 1:17.76Stopka, Quinn A
PD-IL 169 1:21.52Jones, Conor M
PD-IL 1610 1:24.76Roseman, Mason
CL 1611 1:27.41Jansen, Braden
WPST-ZZ 1612 1:30.24Hansel, Wyatt L


